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1 Alvis, Kayla VC VC HC5 HC5 HC5

2 Au, Nicholas VC VC S7 S7 S7

3 Carter, Megan VC VC S8 S8 S8

4 Clevenger, Dakota VC VC S6 S6 S6

5 Contreras, Laura VC VC S4 S4 S4

6 Curtis, Colton VC VC HC5 HC5 HC5

7 Dionou, Jean-Louis VC VC S6 S6 S6

8 Dixon, Jenna VC VC S8 S8 S8

9 Garrido, Sheralyn VC VC S7 S7 S7

10 Gonzales, Alyssa VC VC S4 S4 S4

11 Grantham, Chasidy VC VC HC5 HC5 HC5

12 Hernandez, Krishia Nico VC VC S7 S7 S7

13 Hise, Jordan VC VC S8 S8 S8

14 Jackson, Abbie VC VC S6 S6 S6

15 Juno, Madeline VC VC S4 S4 S4

16 Keith, Jonni VC VC HC5 HC5 HC5

17 Lasater, Austin VC VC S7 S7 S7

18 Lowrance, Kasey VC VC S8 S8 S8

19 Lowry, Sydney VC VC S6 S6 S6

20 Mahaney, Peyton VC VC S4 S4 S4

21 Marcelain, Sophie VC VC HC5 HC5 HC5

22 Martinez, Amanda VC VC S8 S8 S8

23 Martinez, Andrea VC VC S6 S6 S6

24 Matthews, Allyson VC VC S4 S4 S4

25 McLaurin, Lexi VC VC S7 S7 S7

26 Mendez, Valerie VC VC HC5 HC5 HC5

27 Morrison, Justin VC VC S7 S7 S7

28 Mosley, Chase VC VC S8 S8 S8

29 Newton, Mariah VC VC S6 S6 S6

30 Nwokocha, Juliet VC VC S4 S4 S4

31 Ortiz, Celeste VC VC HC5 HC5 HC5

32 Patrick, Kaitlyn VC VC S7 S7 S7

33 Perez, Jacqueline VC VC S8 S8 S8

34 Rivera, Christopher VC VC S6 S6 S6

35 Rodriguez, Ky VC VC S4 S4 S4

36 Stevenson, Emily VC VC HC5 HC5 HC5

37 Taylor, Zachary VC VC S4 S4 S4

38 Torrez, Klarysa VC VC S7 S7 S7

39 Wilson, Matthew VC VC S8 S8 S8

40 Winn, Laura VC VC S6 S6 S6
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Virtual Clinical (VC) 
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1.  Notify the on-call faculty ASAP & give student names and phone numbers. 

Wk 5             Wk 6             Wk 7             Wk 8            

MR NM SC JH

FACUTLY (Initials)

Sheryll Mae Coulombe (SC)

Jennifer Huber (JH)

Nicole Myres (NM)

Elizabeth Tombs (ET)

Marshall Rogers  (MR)

Coulombe - Neuro (HC5)

Tombs -Cardiac Telemetry (S4)

Rogers - Ortho (S6)

Huber- Med-Surg/Bariatrics (S7)

Cardiac Tele (S4)

PHONE # UNIT

Neurology (HC5)

Urology (S8)

806-773-1463 Med Surg (S7) 

FACULTY - UNIT

Myres - Urology (S8)
C

P

E

On-Call Faculty

TOTAL

806-773-9589

806-786-0047

806-441-2568

806-473-7710 Orthopedics (S6) 

3.  On-call faculty will distribute students among other faculty. 

4.  Make a written list of date & location students are moved to & give copy to the Clinical Scheduler. 

5. Clinical Scheduler to send list to Faculty Coordinator and retain a list for reference.

6. Grading & evaluation of students who moved to different unit will be discussed among faculty. 

Faculty Absence Information
   If a faculty member is not able to attend clinical:  

2.  Notify Course Facilitator & Faculty Coordinator. 

     Sim Lab faculty must first contact Simulation/Lab Coordinator, then Faculty Coordinator.    



Marshall Rogers
Clevenger, Dakota

Dionou, Jean-Louis

Jackson, Abbie

Lowry, Sydney

Martinez, Andrea

Newton, Mariah

Rivera, Christopher

Winn, Laura

     Sheryll Mae Coulombe
Alvis, Kayla

Curtis, Colton

Grantham, Chasidy

Keith, Jonni

Marcelain, Sophie

Mendez, Valerie

Ortiz, Celeste

Stevenson, Emily

Jennifer Huber
Au, Nicholas

Garrido, Sheralyn

Hernandez, Krishia Nico

Lasater, Austin

McLaurin, Lexi

Morrison, Justin

Patrick, Kaitlyn

Torrez, Klarysa

  Nicole Myres 

Dixon, Jenna

Hise, Jordan

Lowrance, Kasey

Advisory Group

Elizabeth Tombs

Gonzales, Alyssa

Juno, Madeline

Mahaney, Peyton

Matthews, Allyson

Nwokocha, Juliet

Wilson, Matthew

Martinez, Amanda

Mosley, Chase

Perez, Jacqueline

Contreras, Laura

Rodriguez, Ky

Carter, Megan

Taylor, Zachary


